Energy Saving Refrigerated Air Dryer
H E S S E R I E S 3750 to 12500 scfm (6371 to 21238 nm3/h)
High Pressure Refrigerated Air Dryers
H PET S E R I E S 30 to 3000 scfm (51 to 5100 nm3/h)
Compressed Air Treatment Solutions
Product Features and Benefits
Supreme Craftmanship
•	 �316 stainless steel brazed plate heat exchangers- No pre-filtration required

compressed air installations. A trusted brand name known since 1948, Hankison air
treatment products  remove water vapor, solid particulate and oil areosls and vapor for
efficient compressed air systems. Designed for 725 psig (50 bar) operation, applications
for HPET dryers include blow molding, aeronautical valve testing, pharmaceutical
packaging and injection molding.
Hankison HPET Series dryers are built in accordance to UL/ CSA certification and offer
time-tested, field proven technology guaranteed to provide years of trouble free service.
3
Model Rated Flow1 Pressure Drop Max.  Working
Pressure
Refr igerat ion
System
Voltage Inlet/Outlet Height Width Depth Weight
Connections
scfm nm3/hr psig bar psig bar hp in in lbs
H PET-0.17 30 51 725 50 0.17
115/1/60
0.5 NPT 26 18 21 95
H PET-0.2 45 76 725 50 0.2 0.5 NPT 26 18 21 95
H PET-0.25 65 110 725 50 0.25 0.5 NPT 26 18 21 95
H PET-0.33 95 161 725 50 0.33 0.5 NPT 26 18 21 95
H PET-0.5 165 221 1.7  0.12 725 50 0.5 100/1/50
115/1/60
208-230/1/60
220-240/1/50
1.5 NPT 37.6 25.6 19.6 251
H PET-0.75 200 340 1.9 0.13 725 50 0.75 1.5 NPT 37.6 25.6 19.6 279
H PET-1.0 300 510 2.4 0.17 725 50 1.0
460/3/60
380-420/3/50
1.5 NPT 38.6 32.2 32.2 425
H PET-1.5 500 850 4.6 0.32 725 50 1.5 1.5 NPT 38.6 32.2 32.2 463
H PET-2.5 750 1275 4.5 0.32 725 50 2.5 1.5 NPT 58.1 32.2 41.6 691
H PET-3.5 1000 1700 3.7 0.26 725 50 3.5 1.5 NPT 58.1 32.2 41.6 734
H PET-4 1250 2125 3.1 0.22 725 50 4 3 NPT 59 52 52 889
H PET-6 1750 2975 6.2 0.43 725 50 6 3 NPT 59 52 52 939
H PET-7.5 2000 3400 3.6 0.25 725 50 7.5 3 NPT 59 52 52 1,204
H PET-10 3000 5100 4.6 0.32 725 50 10 3 NPT 59 52 52 1,329
Product Specifications
H PET Series Product Specif icat ions
1 Rated F low Capaci ty  -   Condi t ions are  100°F (38°C)  in le t  temperature ,  sa tura ted wi th  water  vapor,  725 ps ig  (50 bar )  in le t  pressure ,  100°F (38°  C)
ambient  temperature ,  60Hz .  50Hz uni ts  a re  ava i lab le .